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SIZE INDICATION

Oursize UKsize
XS 8
S 10
M 12
L 14
XL 16

Bust

33.9-36.2
35.4-37.8
37.0-39.4
38.6-40.9
40.2-42.5

Waist

25.2-27.2
26.8-29.1
28.3-30.7
29.9-32.3
31.5-34.6

Hip

36.2-38.6
37.8-40.2
39.4-41.7
40.9-43.3
42.5-45.7

Length
from
armhole
33.9
33.9
34.3
34.3
34.6

This is our own size guide in inches: this dress is measured dnd tried on by our hunnies.




